Nikolausturnier Jg. 7/8
Madchen

Date: 05.12.2024, Start: 08:15
Match Duration: 5 minutes
Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Participants

1(7a
8d
8e
79
8a

a|lbd|lw]|N

Live Results

Made with passion by tournej

1 08:15 |7a 8a 0:0(4 1.17a 5: 0] 5 0
2 08:22 |8&d 8e 0:1|5 2.|8e 4 : 1 3 9
3 08:29 |79 7a 0:3|2 3.|8d 3: 3, 0 4
4 08:36 |8e 8a 1 :0(1 4.|8a 0: 1| - 3
5 0843 |79 8d 1:3(3 5.179 1 8| -7 1
6 08:50 |8e 7a 0 114
7 08:57 |8a 79 0 0]2
8 09:04 |7a 8d 1 01]5
9 09:11 |79 8e 0: 2|1
10| 09:18 |8d 8a 0 :0(3
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